Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 15-lat
Ostrowiec Sw., 14-16 grudnia 2018r

Konkurencija 8
14-12-2018 - 10:30

Chtopcéw, 200m dowolny

15 lat

Lista startowa Eliminacje

Rek Polski Seniorow 1:41.62 Majchrzak Kacper WAPOZ 07-08-2017
Rek Polski Jun. 15-lat 1:48.55 Orlicz Filip G8WAR 26-11-2017
Rok ur.

Serialz8
0 Mataczynski Jakub 03  WKS Slask Wroctaw 212122
1 Grabski Mateusz 03 CKS-SMS Szczecin _ 21816
2 Ptoskonka Jakub 03 SMS Galicja Krakéw _ 211555
3 Cebula Kamil 03  Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. _ 211452
4 Wréblewski Michat 03  Olimpijczyk Suwaiki _ 21417
5 Rogozinski Radostaw 03 CKS-SMS Szczecin _ 211429
6 Kardolinski tukasz 03  Wibkniarz Kalisz 211526
7 Ajtel Jakub 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 211695
8 Czerniak Jarostaw 03  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin _2:20.79
9 Sitnik Jakub 03  Delfin Garwolin _ 2:25.08

Seria2z8
0 Gawet Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin _ 211367
1 Pawlak Hubert 03 KU AZS Politechniki £ _ 211269
2 Michalak Piotr 03  UKP Polonia Warszawa _ 21170
3 Fortuna Filip 03 SMS Galicja Krakéw _ 211168
4 Basa Szymon 03 SMS Galicja Krakéw _ 211155
5 Walczyk Dominik 03 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. _ 211158
6 Krajewski Mateusz 03 SSP Orka lawa 21169
7 Skoczylas Michat 03  Wodnik-29 Katowice 21221
8 Szczepanski Jakub 03  Wodnik Lask 211339
9 Suszczenko Iwan 03  Harpun Osiecznica _ 211413

Seria3z8
0 Pawlewicz Konrad 03 ORKA Luban 211057
1 Zielinski Maksymilian 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa __ 211024
2 Cybulski Jakub 03  Tri-Team Rumia _ 210945
3 Dziendzia Radostaw 03  Siédemka Sopot __2:08.60
4 Przybytniak Sean 03  Zoliborz Warszawa _2:08.29
5 Reterski Damian 03  Znicz Koszalin _ 2:08.33
6 Maruwka Bruno 03 Wodnik Rawicz _ 2:08.98
7 Januszanis Piotr 03  Olimpijczyk Suwaiki _ 2:09.94
8 Swi¢ Mateusz 03  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin __ 210.26
9 Okret Oliwier 03 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 21113

Seria4z8
0 Zajgc Kamil 03  Unia OSwiecim ___ 2:08.03
1 Nazaruk Piotr 03  Juvenia Biatystok 20725
2 Wojtkowiak Mateusz 03 Warta Poznan ___ 2:06.60
3 Walat Sebastian 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa _ 20643
4 Sobowiec Mateusz 03 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 20581
5 Dominiczak Kamil 03 KS Pigtka Chorzéw __ 2:06.03
6 Szwiec Jakub 03 5plus 1 Opole __ 20651
7 Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 Vega Dobrodzien __ 2:07.06
8 Kupcewicz Kajetan 03 SP 63 Bydgoszcz 20781
9 Grzegrzotka Albert 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 20821
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Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 15-lat
Ostrowiec Sw., 14-16 grudnia 2018r

Konkurencja 8, Chtopcéw, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje

Seria5z8

Adamczyk Maksymilian
Krupiniski Wojciech
Rychel Maksymilian

Pogoda Filip
Makowski Dominik
Piechowski Krzysztof
Para Mikotaj

Soinski Dominik

©CoOoO~NOPS~,WNEO

Seria6z8

Szelag Dawid
Niedziatek Michat
Lewicki Filip
Trylski Wiktor
Zielinski Konrad
Czech Arkadiusz
Szymczak Szymon
Dopierata Tytus
Zalewski Sebastian
Filipiak Grzegorz

©CoOo~NOOUODWNELO

Seria7z8

Jasinski Jakub
Sokotowski Fabian
Kowalski Marek
Wojciechowski Kajetan
Gastat Jan
Rodkiewicz Radostaw
Biedka Mikotaj

Gorra Mikotaj
Karpinski Jakub

Forgel Konrad

©CoOo~NOOUDMWNELO

Seria8z8

Paszkowski Konstanty
Lewandowski Oliwier
Sieprawski Roch
Danikiewicz Dawid
Daszkiewicz Michat
Stefanski Patryk
Malarz Marcin
Adamczyk Jan
Malinowski Jakub
Swojndg Igor

O© oO~NOOUI D WN - O

Swintozelski Maksymilian
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WKS Slask Wroctaw
Posnania Poznan
SMS Victoria Raciborz
Fala Krasnik
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Warta Poznan
Juvenia Biatystok
Unia Oswiecim

Warta Poznan

Meduza Pajeczno
Kormoran Olsztyn
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Tri-Team Rumia

UKS 190 t6dz

Unia Oswiecim
Juvenia Wroctaw
Warta Poznan

Unia Oswiecim

MKP Astromal-Leszno

Jedynka todz

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
TP Zielona Goéra

MKS Tréjka £6dz
Warszawianka-Wodny Park
Muszelka Warszawa
Wibkniarz Kalisz

MKP Szczecin

G-8 Bielany Warszawa

TP Zielona Géra

Gim-92 Ursynéw W-wa
MZOS Ptock

Unia O$wiecim

Unia O$wiecim

Unia Oswiecim

KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
Unia Oswiecim
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Stowianka Gorzow WIkp.
Unia Oswiecim

2:05.30
2:04.93
2:04.29
2:04.26
2:03.67
2:04.27
2:04.36
2:05.10
2:05.65

2:02.87
2:01.72
2:00.45
1:58.99
1:54.97
1:57.82
1:59.84
2:01.32
2:02.21
2:03.26

2:02.84
2:01.59
2:00.27
1:58.62
1:54.00
1:57.23
1:59.79
2:01.11
2:02.03
2:03.26

2:02.38
2:01.44
2:00.09
1:57.94
1:52.39
1:56.93
1:59.52
2:00.81
2:01.82
2:03.16
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